
 
 

Holiday 

Club 

Dates Date Booking Form 

Available 

Deadline for return of 

Booking Form 

Autumn 

Half Term 

Mon 17 - Fri 21 October 2021 

 

Friday 23 September 

2022 

Friday 30 September 

2022 

Closed Mon 24 - Fri 28October 2022 Barracudas Day Activity Camp will be based in Farringtons School; 

please check  

www.barracudas.co.uk  for Autumn half term holiday places. 

Christmas 

Holiday 

Thurs 15 – Fri 16 December Friday 1 December 2022 Friday 8 December 2022 

Spring Half 

Term 

Mon 13 – Fri 17 February 2023 Friday 20 January 2023 Friday 27 January 2023 

Easter Fri 31 March 

Mon 17 & Tue 18 Apr 

Closed Mon 3– Fri14  April 2023 

Friday  10 March 2023 Friday 17 March 2023 

Barracudas Day Activity Camp will be based in Farringtons School; 

please check  

www.barracudas.co.uk  for Easter holiday places 

Summer 

Half Term 

Tues 29 May – Fri 2  June 2023 

 

Friday 5 May 2023 Friday 12 May 2023 

Summer 

Holiday  

Mon 10 – Fri 21 July 2023 

 

Friday 23 June 2023 Friday 30 June 2023 

 

From Mon 24 July 2023 Barracudas Day Activity Camp will be based in Farringtons School; 

please check  

www.barracudas.co.uk  for Summer holiday places. 

FIZ HOLIDAY CLUB 

Planning ahead for your school holidays…… 

FIZ Holiday Club is open to Pre-reception – YR 7 pupils and places must be booked and paid in full, in advance by 

the date indicated on the booking form.   

Due to a limited number of places bookings are accepted on a first-come, first served basis.  

Unfortunately, there are no Ad Hoc Admissions. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                

 

 

 

Opening times and charges 
 

Monday – Thursday 7.30am – 6pm  

On Fridays 7.30am – 5pm  

FULL DAY CARE - £48.25 (up to 10 and half hours).  

HALF-DAY CARE - £30.25 (morning, 7.30am - 12.30pm or 1.00pm - 6.00pm – Fridays 12.00pm - 5.00pm). 

The fee includes breakfast, mid-morning and late afternoon snack and a number of FREE activities.  

 

Children are required to bring packed lunches. Outings and some activities have an additional charge (stated on 

the booking form). 

Pupils can be booked for a full or half day. 
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